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Promotion

Bosisio Parini

LOMMX016

Pos Num

89
22
332
44
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85
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194
770
155

88
661
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60
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Pilota

CANELLA Giuseppe

SIRTOLI Franco
BORTOLOTTO Roberto
CASTIGLIONI Paolo Giuseppe

PEDRETTI Eugenio
CAZZANIGA Piero
SAIANI Sandro
MASSARI Arturo

SAGLIMBENI Massimo
FRANGI Gabriele

PINI Massimo

TONONI Luigi

GUIDI Massimo
PAMPURI Paolo
MAZZAFERRO Domenico
DI BLASIO Andrea
BORELLA Stefano

CORSINI Marco
DONGHI Ivano
TADE" Vanni
BERTOLI Carlo
TAVASCI Sergio
VITELLI Maurizio
COLOMBO Patrizia
TREZZI Giacomo

GARANCINI lvan
FALETTI Oscar
ZANINI Edoardo
ROMA Maurizio
VILLA Alessio
ORTELLI Igor

SCOLARO Massimiliano
ROTA Piercarlo
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AMPIONATO REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2019

MOTOCROSS

Over - Classifica di Giornata

FR Cat. Motoclub Moto
Mas MX1
Rs 77 Honda

L.C. Racing Motocross Team Yamaha

Schianno Husqgvarna
Mariano Comense Husqvarna
Mas MX2
Berbenno KT™M
Quattro T Yamaha
Berbenno Yamaha
FR Quattro T Maico
Sup MX1
Mx Revel KT™M
Parini KTM
Quattro T Husqgvarna
Gardone V.T. Kawasaki
Mariano Comense Yamaha
Somma Lombardo Husqgvarna
Porta Nuova Suzuki
Parini Yamaha
Bbr Offroad Suzuki
Sup MX2
Team Giunta Factory Honda
Francy Racing Team Yamaha
Arsago Corse Yamaha
Berbenno Yamaha
Quattro T Yamaha
Parini Husqvarna
Team Giunta Factory Honda
Parini Honda
Vet MX1
Bernareggio Honda
Verolese Honda
Verolese Kawasaki
Mariano Comense Yamaha
Parini KTM
Quattro T KTM
Vet MX2
Arsago Corse KTM
Berbenno Yamaha

Esposto ore: 17:51
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TAGUO LASER

Bosisio Parini, domenica 07 luglio 2019

G1

116
113

87

108
94
85
83

130
135

98
126
106

84
110

180
145
122
119
99
95

210

Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

G2

116
95
91

98
92
89

140
126
113
108
100
101

97

90

145
122
130
102
110

99

88

210
160
180
106
104

150

magmbimirng

Totale

251
229
185

206
186
174

83

300

213
210
204
197
190
176

275
257
228
228
216

172
110

390
305
302
225
203

95

500
360
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140,

Promotion

AMPIONATO REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2019

MOTOCROSS

Bosisio Parini

LOMMX016
Pos Num

3 9

4 972

5 45

6 371

7 375

8 138

9 125

Kil/va
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Pilota FR Cat.

CICERI Michele
GALVANI Paolo
BERNASCONI Fermo
CATTANEO Luigi
MONTELEONE Vincenzo
PUCINO Roberto
FRANCHIN Sereghen
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Over - Classifica di Giornata

Motoclub

Berbenno
Lumezzane
Intimiano N. Noseda
Francy Racing Team
Porta Nuova

Porta Nuova

Berbenno

Esposto ore: 17:51

TAGUO LASER

Bosisio Parini, domenica 07 luglio 2019

Moto

Yamaha
Suzuki
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki

Yamaha

G1

140
101
92
89
88
91

Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

G2

87
119
96
94
93

mgmkiming
Totale

227
220
188
183
181

91
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